Model EA150
n Automatic Engine Controller with
Built-in SWICHGAGE® Instruments
And Hourmeter
n Quick and Easy to Install
n Advanced, Rugged, Reliable
Microprocessor Based Design
n Very Competitive Low Cost

** When using the EA150 with inductive loads, we recommend
      installing a suppression diode across all coils.
How to Order
Specify EA150.
LOW PRESSURE
HIGH TEMPERATURE
OVERCRANK
OVERSPEED
ENGINE RUNNING
TEST OFF AUTO
8-1/2 in.
(216 mm)
7 in.
(178 mm)
5-1/2 in.
(140 mm)
7-3/4 in.
(197 mm)
3 in.
(76 mm)
LOW PRESSURE
HIGH TEMPERATURE
OVERCRANK
OVERSPEED
ENGINE RUNNING
TEST OFF AUTO
8-1/2 in.
(216 mm)
7 in.
(178 mm)
5-1/2 in.
(140 mm)
7-3/4 in.
(197 mm)
3 in.
(76 mm)
Dimensions
Typical Wiring Diagram
EA-94013B page 2 of 2
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with
this FW Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed
or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm